
Hallenspielplan  FC Mintraching e.V.  ( 09010450 )
Schmiedgasse 15
93098   Mintraching

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sat.26.08.2023 19:00

19:00

DVO

DVO

The Orange ...inikin III

The Orange Might Minikin

DC Black Bi...Kelheim II

DC Power Flight's III

1:14

13:2

Sat.02.09.2023 19:00

19:00

KL

KL

The Orange ...Minikin II

The Orange ...Minikin IV

The Orange ...inikin III

TSV Eichendorf e.V.

9:6

3:12

Sat.09.09.2023 20:00 DVO The Orange ...Minikin II DC Power Flight's 5:10

Fri. 22.09.2023 20:00 BZO The Orange Might Minikin DC Wolfdart 12:3

Sat.23.09.2023 19:00

19:00

KL

KL

The Orange ...Minikin IV

The Orange ...inikin III

TSV Pilstin...88 e.V. II

DC Kelheim III

8:7

9:6

Fri. 27.10.2023 19:00 KL The Orange ...Minikin IV Dartfreunde...Pfatter II 2:13

Sat.04.11.2023 19:00 BZO The Orange Might Minikin DC Red Bull 11:4

Fri. 17.11.2023 20:00 DVO The Orange Might Minikin DC Bayernstüberl 15:0

Sat.18.11.2023 19:00

19:00

KL

KL

The Orange ...Minikin IV

The Orange ...inikin III

LA Check Rats II

DC Robin Hood III

6:9

10:5

Sat.09.12.2023 20:00 BZO The Orange Might Minikin 1. DC Regensburg II 9:6

Sat.16.12.2023 19:00 KL The Orange ...inikin III SSV Brennberg 1:14

Fri. 12.01.2024 19:00 KL The Orange ...Minikin IV DC Heb Hoch 3:12

Sat.13.01.2024 19:00

19:00

KL

DVO

The Orange ...Minikin II

The Orange Might Minikin

1. DC Flyin...erling III

1. DC Neuötting e.V.

8:7

12:3

Sat.20.01.2024 19:00 KL The Orange ...inikin III 1. DC Flyin...erling III 4:11

Sat.27.01.2024 19:00 KL The Orange ...inikin III DC Black Bi...Kelheim VI 4:11

Sat.10.02.2024 19:00 KL The Orange ...inikin III The Orange ...Minikin II 6:9

Fri. 16.02.2024 20:00 DVO The Orange Might Minikin DT Essenbach II 0:15

Sat.02.03.2024 19:00 KL The Orange ...Minikin II DC Black Bi...Kelheim VI 8:7

Fri. 15.03.2024 19:00 BZO The Orange Might Minikin DC Robin Hood 8:7

Sat.16.03.2024 19:00 KL The Orange ...Minikin II DC Black Bi...elheim VII 4:11

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sat.23.03.2024 19:00 BZO The Orange Might Minikin DC Black Bi...elheim III 6:9

Sat.30.03.2024 19:00 KL The Orange ...Minikin II DC Kelheim III 13:2

Fri. 05.04.2024 20:00 KL The Orange ...inikin III Blue Arrows Köfering II 6:9

Sat.20.04.2024 19:00 BZO The Orange Might Minikin DC Kelheim 8:7

Sat.27.04.2024 19:00

19:00

KL

KL

The Orange ...Minikin IV

The Orange ...Minikin II

1. DC Straubing VI

Blue Arrows Köfering II

10:5

7:8

Sat.11.05.2024 19:00

19:00

KL

KL

The Orange ...Minikin IV

The Orange ...Minikin II

Dartfreunde...fatter III

DC Robin Hood III

8:7

7:8

Sat.18.05.2024 19:00 BZO The Orange Might Minikin Featherd Friends 9:6

Sat.25.05.2024 19:00 KL The Orange ...inikin III DC Black Bi...elheim VII 0:0

Fri. 07.06.2024 19:00 KL The Orange ...Minikin IV DC Kelheim II 0:0

Sat.08.06.2024 19:00 KL The Orange ...Minikin II SSV Brennberg 0:0


